
Key dates for Year 7 students starting Tomlinscote School 
in September 2024 

 
 
 
 
1 March 2024  Secondary application outcomes sent by your LA 
 
15 March 2024  Deadline to accept/decline offers to your LA 
 
19 June 2024  Year 6 Transition Evening for those joining Tomlinscote School. 
   Meet senior staff and find out about the transition to secondary school.   

You can attend one of the sessions below: 
Session 1 - 6.15pm-7.00pm or Session 2 - 7.30pm-8.15pm 

 
The Learning Support Department will also be available between 5.45-7.15pm  
on a casual ‘drop in’ basis for parents/carers with SEN concerns or concerns about  
transition to secondary school.   

 
2 July 2024  Tomlinscote School Year 6 Induction Day 

8.30am-2.20pm    
 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
Start of Term:  Monday 02 September - Inset 
   Tuesday 03 September – Year 7 only 
   Wednesday 04 September – All year groups 
Half Term:   Thursday 24 October - Friday 1 November 
End of Term:  Friday 20 December 
 
Spring Term 2025 
Start of Term:  Monday 06 January  
Half Term:   Monday 17- Friday 21 February 
End of Term:  Friday 04 April 
 
Summer Term 2025 
Start of Term:  Tuesday 22 April  
Half Term:   Monday 26 – Friday 30 May 
End of Term:  Tuesday 22 July 
 
Inset Days/Closures:  
02 September 2024 Inset Day 
03 September 2024 Year 7 only in school 
26 September 2024 Early closure at 12.55 for the Open Evening 
27 September 2024 Inset Day 
18 December 2024 Assessment Day 
14 February 2025 Inset Day 
(t.b.c.) May 2025 Inset Day 
11 June 2025  Inset Day 
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